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Spring 2011 Individual Stats 

 

Offensive Leaders (Mites) 

# Name Team GP G A PTS PIM 

11 Jax Groves Great Whites 10 41 8 49 0 
12 Talen Garcia Great Whites 10 37 3 40 12 
13 Garrett Detwiler Wolves 9 29 8 37 4 
23 Slater Haynes Wolves 9 20 5 25 6 
8 Tyler Kuncl Dragons 10 19 5 24 0 
1 Isaac Du Gremlins 10 20 0 20 0 
19 Nathan Smith Wolves 10 14 3 17 0 
18 Kai Siebert Wolves 10 12 4 16 0 
12 Brandon Nelson Wolves 10 10 2 12 0 
25 Aidan Dillon Dragons 10 9 2 11 6 
88 Cayden Nakamura Gremlins 10 7 2 9 0 
4 Alexandria Currie Dragons 9 6 1 7 0 
7 Ryleigh Furlong Gremlins 10 7 0 7 0 
9 Nicolas Rankin Dragons 10 4 1 5 0 
15 David Barthel Great Whites 9 2 1 3 0 
17 Brin Siebert Wolves 10 1 2 3 2 
13 Nate Toms Dragons 9 3 0 3 0 
3 Shane Dillon Dragons 10 3 0 3 0 
72 Ryan Kuncl Dragons 10 2 0 2 0 
3 "Maddie" Allen Gremlins 9 2 0 2 2 
2 Mitchell Brillo Dragons 10 0 1 1 0 
23 Nathan Shlemon Great Whites 10 0 1 1 0 
35 Nick Castro Great Whites 10 1 0 1 0 
63 Michael Gutierrez Great Whites 8 1 0 1 0 
18 Zach Wilmer Great Whites 8 0 1 1 0 

 

 

 
 

Offensive Leaders (Squirts)  

# Name Team GP G A PTS PIM 

10 Bryce Millan Torpedoes 10 37 5 42 4 
57 Mitchell Clifton Flyers 9 19 8 27 0 
38 Garrett Edwards Puck NINJAS 8 21 3 24 0 
18 Blake Amiatu Puck NINJAS 10 20 4 24 0 
40 Jason Folsom Flyers 10 18 5 23 20 
17 Jacob Montero Puck Pirates 9 19 3 22 0 
8 Brance Nakamura Puck NINJAS 10 11 9 20 2 
34 Noah Anschuetz Puck NINJAS 10 14 5 19 8 
2 Ian Currie Flyers 10 16 3 19 8 
33 Cavanaugh Hughes Puck Pirates 9 10 6 16 0 
29 Nick Toms Puck NINJAS 9 11 3 14 0 
32 Parker Kern Puck Pirates 9 8 6 14 2 
12 Andrew Keymer Puck NINJAS 10 11 3 14 0 
62 Connor Hughes Puck Pirates 9 5 4 9 2 
46 Michael Valeriano Puck NINJAS 9 6 3 9 4 
16 Sophia Greenbauer Torpedoes 10 5 2 7 2 
26 Richard White Puck Pirates 10 3 3 6 0 
24 Maddie Detwiler Puck Pirates 9 3 3 6 4 
24 Eric Solis Torpedoes 10 6 0 6 6 
84 Shea Wilmer Puck Pirates 8 3 1 4 2 
21 Caiden Costello Torpedoes 8 2 1 3 2 
6 Blake Robinson Flyers 9 1 1 2 2 
4 Kyle Picard Flyers 9 2 0 2 2 
27 KitKat Katsaros Puck Pirates 8 0 1 1 0 
55 Noah Leonard Flyers 9 1 0 1 4 
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Offensive Leaders (Peewees) 

# Name Team GP G A PTS PIM 

13 Dylan Stankavich Penguins 10 26 5 31 4 
3 Tanner Gates The Blue Burritos 9 21 6 27 6 
3 Clint Rawlings Rockets 9 17 7 24 2 
3 Kaelan Taylor Beasty Boys 7 18 3 21 2 
88 Jake Angel The Blue Burritos 8 17 3 20 8 
51 Nate Honorio Rockets 10 16 4 20 4 
17 Scott Cummings Penguins 8 12 6 18 2 
34 Matt Corradetti Penguins 10 9 7 16 12 
49 Blake Anderson Beasty Boys 10 11 4 15 4 
17 Darrick Walker Beasty Boys 8 5 5 10 0 
5 Ethan Cummings Penguins 9 7 3 10 0 
71 Jarred Stubblefield Rockets 10 6 3 9 4 
80 Christian Betz The Blue Burritos 10 6 3 9 2 
19 Blake Steinecke Beasty Boys 10 5 2 7 0 
2 Jacob Zeis The Blue Burritos 10 3 4 7 4 
11 Liam Gloyd Rockets 7 2 5 7 0 
58 Brady Rohan The Blue Burritos 9 3 3 6 2 
11 Dylan Steinecke Beasty Boys 9 5 1 6 8 
7 Thomas Montero Penguins 10 3 2 5 6 
4 Nick Detwiler Rockets 10 3 2 5 4 
48 Zachary Kousens Beasty Boys 7 3 1 4 2 
80 Chris Adams The Blue Burritos 8 1 3 4 4 
71 Jason Zeis The Blue Burritos 9 2 2 4 0 
57 Thomas Preston Rockets 2 4 0 4 0 
33 Jack Kollar Rockets 9 0 4 4 4 

 

 

 

Offensive Leaders (Bantam/Midgets) 

# Name Team GP G A PTS PIM 

11 Jack Gates Destroyers 10 29 17 46 8 
28 T.J. Stankavich One-Timers 10 24 6 30 2 
44 Tyler Folsom Knights 10 18 10 28 2 
35 Hank Kollar Knights 9 15 7 22 2 
24 "Bubba" Renner Knights 7 10 7 17 2 

 
Drew Orr Destroyers 5 10 6 16 12 

34 Zack Morel Destroyers 8 10 4 14 4 
59 Cortland Grantham Crusaders 6 13 1 14 11 
4 Kia Mateo Crusaders 6 9 5 14 6 
11 Micah Gallego Crusaders 9 9 4 13 6 
60 Andrew Valeriano Crusaders 9 8 4 12 8 
63 Chris Allan Destroyers 6 9 3 12 4 
33 Christian Currie Destroyers 8 9 1 10 10 
13 Annie Taylor One-Timers 9 6 4 10 8 
12 Sean Davis One-Timers 10 5 5 10 2 
2 A.J. Magoon One-Timers 10 4 6 10 6 
87 Jared Cohn Crusaders 9 7 3 10 2 
12 Charlie Capps Crusaders 10 5 3 8 0 
30 Sal Hernandez Knights 9 6 2 8 0 
10 Mark Huckaby Crusaders 8 4 3 7 2 
9 Tyler Glick Destroyers 7 3 4 7 0 
76 Max Grantham Knights 6 6 1 7 4 
5 Aaron Glick One-Timers 9 5 1 6 2 
5 Eric Tarter Knights 4 4 2 6 0 
80 Ethan Bowman Destroyers 9 1 4 5 2 
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PW Goalie Leaders  

Goalie Leaders  

# Name Team GP W L T GA SA SV SAVE% 

00 g-Brad Whitener Rockets 1 0 1 1 2 12 10 0.833 
00 g-Ciera Corradetti Rockets 1 1 0 0 3 19 16 0.842 
00 g-Blake Anderson Rockets 1 0 1 1 3 12 9 0.750 
00 g-Tyler Wright The Blue Burritos 1 1 0 0 4 20 16 0.800 
00 g-Louis Groves The Blue Burritos 2 1 0 0 5 28 23 0.821 
34 Matt Corradetti Penguins 1 0 1 0 7 29 22 0.759 
9 Ciera Corradetti Penguins 9 7 2 1 35 259 224 0.865 
70 Brad Whitener The Blue Burritos 8 4 3 1 43 174 131 0.753 
99 Louis Groves Rockets 8 2 6 0 54 225 171 0.760 
37 Tyler Wright Beasty Boys 9 4 5 0 59 262 203 0.775 

 

 

 

 

BM Goalie Leaders 

Goalie Leaders  

# Name Team GP W L T GA SA SV SAVE% 

 
g-Ciera Corradetti Knights 1 1 0 0 3 19 16 0.842 

 
g-Megan McCoy One-Timers 1 0 0 0 5 25 20 0.800 

 
g-Jessie Robbins Crusaders 2 1 0 0 7 42 35 0.833 

 
g-Kayla Barreto One-Timers 2 2 0 0 11 72 61 0.847 

 
g-Jessie Robbins Destroyers 2 1 1 0 14 60 46 0.767 

 
g-Jessie Robbins One-Timers 2 0 1 1 18 93 75 0.806 

 
g-Kayla Barreto Knights 3 0 1 0 21 86 65 0.756 

 
g-Kayla Barreto Destroyers 3 1 1 0 21 67 46 0.687 

 
g-Jessie Robbins Knights 3 1 2 0 23 93 70 0.753 

 
g-Kayla Barreto Crusaders 3 3 0 1 27 109 82 0.752 
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Mites (8 & Under) 

 

Wolves 

 Head Coach: Jeff smith (760-583-6709) 

 

Web Site: None (Create a Free Site) 

Record: W:9   L:1 

Champions 

 

 

Practices are Thursdays from 5:30-6:30pm.  
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

15 Jhordan Carlon  7 0 0 0 0 

13 Garrett Detwiler  9 29 8 37 4 

23 Slater Haynes  9 20 5 25 6 

12 Brandon Nelson  10 10 2 12 0 

14 Eric Nichols  8 0 0 0 0 

16 Jaden Nichols  8 0 0 0 0 

17 Brin Siebert  10 1 2 3 2 

18 Kai Siebert  10 12 4 16 0 

19 Nathan Smith  10 14 3 17 0 

 
Total  10 86 24 110 12 

 

 

 

Great Whites 

 Head Coach: Jordan Groves ((760) 994-0046) 
 

Web Site: None (Create a Free Site) 

Record: W:6   L:2   T:2T 

 

 

 

Practices: Tuesdays from 6:00-7:00pm.  
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

15 David Barthel  9 2 1 3 0 

35 Nick Castro  10 1 0 1 0 

12 Talen Garcia  10 37 3 40 12 

11 Jax Groves  10 41 8 49 0 

63 Michael Gutierrez  8 1 0 1 0 

49 Keelyn McDermott  10 0 0 0 0 

23 Nathan Shlemon  10 0 1 1 0 

81 Mateo Torres  9 0 1 1 0 

18 Zach Wilmer  8 0 1 1 0 

 
Total  10 82 15 97 12 
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Gremlins 

 Head Coach: Cainaan Nakamura (760-672-2155) 

 

Web Site: None (Create a Free Site) 

Record: W:1   L:8   T:1T 

 

 

 

Practices: Tuesdays from 6:00-7:00pm.  
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

3 "Maddie" Allen  9 2 0 2 2 

15 Levi Allen  10 0 0 0 0 

1 Isaac Du  10 20 0 20 0 

85 Preston Furlong  10 0 0 0 0 

7 Ryleigh Furlong  10 7 0 7 0 

88 Cayden Nakamura  10 7 2 9 0 

2 Jace Nakamura  10 0 1 1 0 

44 Kaitlyn Nakamura  10 0 0 0 0 

34 Jackson Small  9 0 0 0 0 

 
Total  10 36 3 39 2 

 
 

 

Dragons 

 Head Coach: Dave Kuncl ((760) 805-1475) 
 

Web Site: None (Create a Free Site) 

Record: W:2   L:6   OTL:1   T:1T 

 

 

 

Practices: Wednesdays from 6:00-7:00pm.  
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

10 Mason Brillo  10 0 0 0 0 

2 Mitchell Brillo  10 0 1 1 0 

4 Alexandria Currie  9 6 1 7 0 

25 Aidan Dillon  10 9 2 11 6 

3 Shane Dillon  10 3 0 3 0 

72 Ryan Kuncl  10 2 0 2 0 

8 Tyler Kuncl  10 19 5 24 0 

9 Nicolas Rankin  10 4 1 5 0 

13 Nate Toms  9 3 0 3 0 

 
Total  10 46 10 56 6 
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Squirts (10 & Under)  
 

Torpedoes 

 Head Coach: Alex Solis (760-822-7266) 
Coaches:  Steven Millan

 

Web Site: None (Create a Free Site) 

Record: W:3   L:6   T:1T 

 

 

 

Practices are Wednesdays from 6:00-7:00pm.  
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

23 Bella Bowman  8 1 0 1 2 

30 Olivia Bowman  9 0 0 0 0 

21 Caiden Costello  8 2 1 3 2 

4 Jacob Flores  9 0 0 0 2 

16 Sophia Greenbauer  10 5 2 7 2 

8 Cole McKinney  10 1 0 1 0 

10 Bryce Millan  10 37 5 42 4 

24 Eric Solis  10 6 0 6 6 

3 Jack Walsh  10 1 0 1 0 

 
Total  10 53 8 61 18 

 
 
 

Puck NINJAS 

 Head Coach: Shane Nakamura ((760) 613-9722) 

 

Web Site: None (Create a Free Site) 

 

Record: W:9   L:1 

Champions 

 

 

Practices are Tuesdays from 7-8pm.  
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

18 Blake Amiatu  10 20 4 24 0 

34 Noah Anschuetz  10 14 5 19 8 

38 Garrett Edwards  8 21 3 24 0 

12 Andrew Keymer  10 11 3 14 0 

8 Brance Nakamura  10 11 9 20 2 

29 Nick Toms  9 11 3 14 0 

46 Michael Valeriano  9 6 3 9 4 

41 Andrew Williams-King  10 1 0 1 0 

 
Total  10 95 30 125 14 
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Puck Pirates 

 Head Coach: Paul Montero (858-752-8744) 

 

Web Site: None (Create a Free Site) 

 

Record: W:3   L:6   T:1T 

 

 

 

Practices are Thursdays from 5:30-6:30pm.  
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

34 Liam Byars  5 0 0 0 0 

24 Maddie Detwiler  9 3 3 6 4 

33 Cavanaugh Hughes  9 10 6 16 0 

62 Connor Hughes  9 5 4 9 2 

27 KitKat Katsaros  8 0 1 1 0 

32 Parker Kern  9 8 6 14 2 

17 Jacob Montero  9 19 3 22 0 

26 Richard White  10 3 3 6 0 

84 Shea Wilmer  8 3 1 4 2 

 
Total  10 51 27 78 10 

  

 

Flyers 

 Head Coach: Mark Mata (760-681-6155) 

 

Web Site: None (Create a Free Site) 

 

Record: W:4   L:5   OTL:1 

 

 

 

Practices are Wednesdays from 7:00-8:00pm.  
 

 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

1 Drake Alford  8 0 0 0 0 

57 Mitchell Clifton  9 19 8 27 0 

2 Ian Currie  10 16 3 19 8 

40 Jason Folsom  10 18 5 23 20 

55 Noah Leonard  9 1 0 1 4 

7 Mark Mata  9 1 0 1 0 

81 Shane Mata  10 1 0 1 0 

4 Kyle Picard  9 2 0 2 2 

6 Blake Robinson  9 1 1 2 2 

 
Total  10 59 17 76 36 
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PeeWee (12 & Under)  

 

Penguins 

 Head Coach: Steve Corradetti ((760) 758-0701) 
 

Web Site: None (Create a Free Site) 

Record: W:7   L:3 

 

 

 

Practices: Thursdays from 6:30-7:30.  
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

10 Gabriel Asuncion  10 0 1 1 0 

6 Nick Asuncion  10 1 0 1 2 

9 Ciera Corradetti  9 0 0 0 0 

34 Matt Corradetti  10 9 7 16 12 

5 Ethan Cummings  9 7 3 10 0 

17 Scott Cummings  8 12 6 18 2 

7 Thomas Montero  10 3 2 5 6 

13 Dylan Stankavich  10 26 5 31 4 

1 Samantha White  10 0 0 0 2 

 
Total  10 58 24 82 28 

 

 

Rockets 

 Head Coach: Thom Mulligan (760-250-1913) 

 

Web Site: None (Create a Free Site) 

Record: W:3   L:6   OTL:1 

Champions 

 

 

Practices are Thursdays from 6:30-7:30pm.  
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

4 Nick Detwiler  10 3 2 5 4 

11 Liam Gloyd  7 2 5 7 0 

99 Louis Groves  8 0 0 0 0 

51 Nate Honorio  10 16 4 20 4 

33 Jack Kollar  9 0 4 4 4 

8 James Preston  9 1 0 1 0 

57 Thomas Preston  2 4 0 4 0 

3 Clint Rawlings  9 17 7 24 2 

71 Jarred Stubblefield  10 6 3 9 4 

 
Total  10 49 25 74 18 
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The Blue Burritos 

 Head Coach: John Zeis (760-271-8257) 
Web Site: None (Create a Free Site) 

 

Record: W:5   L:4   OTL:1 

 

 

 

Practices are Wednesdays from 7:00-8:00pm.  
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

80 Chris Adams  8 1 3 4 4 

88 Jake Angel  8 17 3 20 8 

80 Christian Betz  10 6 3 9 2 

3 Tanner Gates  9 21 6 27 6 

58 Brady Rohan  9 3 3 6 2 

9 Sean Twardy  10 1 2 3 0 

70 Brad Whitener  8 0 0 0 0 

2 Jacob Zeis  10 3 4 7 4 

71 Jason Zeis  9 2 2 4 0 

 
Total  10 54 26 80 26 

 
 

 

Beasty Boys 

 Head Coach: Mike Anderson ((760) 519-0899) 

 

Web Site: None (Create a Free Site) 

Record: W:5   L:5 

 

 

 

Practices are Tuesdays from 7-8pm.  
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

49 Blake Anderson  10 11 4 15 4 

48 Zachary Kousens  7 3 1 4 2 

20 Shane Muldowney  8 3 0 3 0 

19 Blake Steinecke  10 5 2 7 0 

11 Dylan Steinecke  9 5 1 6 8 

3 Kaelan Taylor  7 18 3 21 2 

17 Darrick Walker  8 5 5 10 0 

2 Tyler White  6 2 1 3 2 

37 Tyler Wright  10 0 1 1 0 

 
Total  10 52 18 70 18 
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Bantam/Midgets (17 & Under) 

Knights 

 Head Coach: Tiffany Vernon (760-453-1956) 
Web Site: None (Create a Free Site) 

Record: W:5   L:4   OTL:1 

 

 

 

Practices: Thursdays from 7:30-8:30pm.  
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

 
g-Kayla Barreto  2 0 0 0 0 

 
g-Ciera Corradetti  1 0 0 0 0 

8 Dawson DePretis  10 0 2 2 2 

44 Tyler Folsom  10 18 10 28 2 

74 Ryan Gates  9 2 0 2 8 

76 Max Grantham  6 6 1 7 4 

30 Sal Hernandez  9 6 2 8 0 

35 Hank Kollar  9 15 7 22 2 

24 "Bubba" Renner  7 10 7 17 2 

 
g-Jessie Robbins  4 0 0 0 0 

5 Eric Tarter  4 4 2 6 0 

 
Total  10 61 31 92 20 

 

One-Timers 

 Head Coach: Pat Taylor (760-685-6841) 
Web Site: None (Create a Free Site) 

Record: W:1   L:7   T:2T 

 

 

 

Practices: Wednesdays from 8:00-9:00pm. 
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

21 Anthony Barreto  9 3 2 5 8 

 
g-Kayla Barreto  4 0 0 0 0 

 
g-Ciera Corradetti  2 0 0 0 0 

12 Sean Davis  10 5 5 10 2 

5 Aaron Glick  9 5 1 6 2 

2 A.J. Magoon  10 4 6 10 6 

 
g-Megan McCoy  1 0 0 0 0 

10 Tristan Nava  8 0 1 1 4 

 
g-Jessie Robbins  1 0 0 0 0 

28 T.J. Stankavich  10 24 6 30 2 

13 Annie Taylor  9 6 4 10 8 

16 Natalie Taylor  7 1 0 1 6 

 
Total  10 48 25 73 38 
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Crusaders 

 Head Coach: Larry Maher (760-525-5851) 

Web Site: None (Create a Free Site) 

Record: W:6   L:2   T:2T 

 

 

 

Practices are Thursdays from 7:30-8:30pm.  
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

 
g-Kayla Barreto  3 0 0 0 0 

12 Charlie Capps  10 5 3 8 0 

87 Jared Cohn  9 7 3 10 2 

11 Micah Gallego  9 9 4 13 6 

59 Cortland Grantham  6 13 1 14 11 

3 Brandon Groves  9 3 2 5 0 

10 Mark Huckaby  8 4 3 7 2 

4 Kia Mateo  6 9 5 14 6 

 
g-Megan McCoy  0 0 0 0 0 

8 Noah Miller  10 1 2 3 0 

 
g-Jessie Robbins  3 0 0 0 0 

60 Andrew Valeriano  9 8 4 12 8 

 
Total  10 59 27 86 35 

 

Destroyers 

 Head Coach: Rhonda Morel  

Web Site: None (Create a Free Site) 

Record: W:6   L:3   OTL:1 

Champions 

 

 

Practices are Wednesdays from 8:00-9:00pm.  
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

63 Chris Allan  6 9 3 12 4 

 
g-Kayla Barreto  3 0 0 0 0 

80 Ethan Bowman  9 1 4 5 2 

 
Dylan Campbell  1 0 0 0 0 

33 Christian Currie  8 9 1 10 10 

11 Jack Gates  10 29 17 46 8 

9 Tyler Glick  7 3 4 7 0 

 
g-Megan McCoy  1 0 0 0 0 

51 Jake Morel  9 0 2 2 0 

34 Zack Morel  8 10 4 14 4 

 
Drew Orr  5 10 6 16 12 

 
g-Jessie Robbins  2 0 0 0 0 

 
Total  10 71 41 112 40 
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Regular Season Standings 

 

Mites (8 & Under)  
Team Won Lost Tied O/L PTS Pct. GF GA 

Wolves  
9 1 0 0 18  .900  86 39 

Great Whites  

6 2 2 0 14  .750  82 70 

Dragons  
2 6 1 1 6  .222  46 63 

Gremlins 
1 8 1 0 3  .111  37 79 

 

 

 

Squirts (10 & Under)  
Team Won Lost Tied O/L PTS Pct. GF GA 

Puck NINJAS 9 1 0 0 18  .900  95 39 

Flyers  
4 5 0 1 9  .400  59 70 

Torpedoes  

3 6 1 0 7  .333  54 77 

Puck Pirates  
3 6 1 0 7  .333  52 74 

 

 

PeeWee (12 & Under)  
Team Won Lost Tied O/L PTS Pct. GF GA 

Penguins 
7 3 0 0 14  .700  59 42 

The Blue Burritos 

5 4 0 1 11  .500  54 52 

Beasty Boys  
5 5 0 0 10  .500  52 59 

Rockets  
3 6 0 1 7  .300  50 62 

 

 
 

Bantam/Midget (17 & Under)  
Team Won Lost Tied O/L PTS Pct. GF GA 

Crusaders  
6 2 2 0 14  .750  59 51 

Destroyers  
6 3 0 1 13  .600  68 57 

Knights 
5 4 0 1 11  .500  63 65 

One-Timers  

1 7 2 0 4  .125  44 61 
 

 


